‘First Name(50) ' Middie Nan Laét_

{50) :Suffix{50) Organization(50) Purpose(100)
Hyatt :Campaign Travel
Triumph C | Consult
The Stationery Studio Office Supplies
Sam's Club fFood for Event
The Roosevelt Coffee House Meeting Expense
Einstein Bros Bagels Meeting Expense
Tim Horton's Meeting Expense
Colﬁmbus Commons Parking "Parklng
McTigue & Colombo LLC Legal Services
The Roosevelt Coffee House Meeting Expense
First Watch {Meeting Expense
Marconi Garage Parking
Harvest Tavern and Pizza Meeting Expense
United Airlines Campaign Travel
American Airfines Campaign Travel
Rob Richardson for Ohio Contribution
Verizon Wireless Cell Phone Service
Hotel \gveqye ) Campaign Travel
MCTIGUE & COLOMBO LLC LEGAL SERVICES
Uber Campaign Travel
Uber Campaign Travel
Uber Campaign Travel
Uber Campaign Travel
Uber Campaign Travel
Uber :Campaign Travel
Uber Campaign Travel
Matt the Miller's Tavern Meeting Expense
Uber .Campaign Travel
Marriott . Campaign Travel
Marriott Campaign Travel
Marriott Campaign Travel
YCWA of Columbus Donation
United Airlines Campaign Travel
Mail Chimp Emall Database
Crime Stoppers Event Attendance
Senio Living Festival Donation
Triumph C: [¢
Renaissance Hotels Campaign Travel
The Roosevelt Coffee House Meeting Expense
Pat & Gracie's Meeting Expense
The Avenue Steak Tavern Meeting Expense

vAddress(Soy)
151 € Upper Wacker Or

1480 Dublin Rd

975 Welland Rd

S870 Sawmiil Rd

300 E Long St

41 High St

2EBroad St

191§ 3rd St

545 E. Town St.

300 E Long St

4965 High St

245 Marconi Bivd

1099 W 1st Ave

233 S Wacker Dr

4255 Amon Carter Bivd
4100 Regent St Suite A
1095 Avenue of the Americas
50 W Broad St

545 E. TOWN ST

555 Market St

555 Market St

555 Market St

555 Market St

555 Market St

555 Market St

555 Market S5t

1400 Grandview Ave

555 Market st

901 Massachusetts Ave NW
901 Massachusetts Ave NW
901 Massachusetts Ave NW
655 4th st

233 5 Wacker Dr

675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE
PO Box 16038

3776 S High St

1480 Dublin Rd

SO N 3rd St

300 € Long St

340 € Gay St

1307 Grandview Ave Suite 3013

City(50) State(2)
Chicago |8
Columbus OH
Buffalo Grove (8
Dublin OH
Columbus ‘OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Grandview Height: OH
Chicago i
Fort Worth ™
Columbus OH
New York NY
Columbus OH
coLumMBuS OH
San Francisco ca
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
San Francisco CA
Columbus  OH
San Francisco CA
Washington oc
Washington DC
Washington oC
Columbus OH
Chicago 1§
Atlanta GA
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH

2ip Code(10}

60601
43215
60089
43017
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43212
60606
76155
43219
10013
43215
43215
94105
94105
94105
94105
94105
94105
94105
43212
94105
20001
20001
20001
43215
60606
30308
43216
43207
43215
43215
43215
43215
43212

1363

1364

1365

1366

1367
1368
1369

8/23/2018
8/24/2018
8/28/2018
8/29/2018
8/30/2018
8/30/2018
8/30/2018
8/30/2018

9/4/2018
8/31/2018

9/4/2018

9/4/2018

9/5/2013

9/6/2018

9/6/2018
9/10/2018
9/11/2018
9/12/2018
9/18/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/14/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
9/17/2018
s/17/2018
5/18/2018
9/20/2018
9/20/2018
9/25/2018
9/24/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018
9/26/2018

_Check I Date received Amount

Event Date

sa19

$2,500.00
$70.47
$32.92
$8.00
$15.39
$33.18
$4,00
$300.00
$5.92
S22.41
$5.00
$58.91
$342.20
$169.20
$2,500.00
$229.18
$26.19
$300.00
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$7.94
$10.31
$10.74
$51.52
$52.73
$8.69
$25.80
$26.00
$31.50
$200.00
$553.60
$25.00
$150.00
$375.00
$2,500.00
$40.40
$3.42
$37.63
$129.83

8/29/2018

Schedule Code(318 or 31F)
318
38
318
31F
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
e
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
3B
318
318
318
8
318
318
318
318
318




